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Danesholme Academies – Key Dates and Events for 2023 / 2024  

 

 

Date   Event   Time   Who for?  

Wednesday 6th September 2023 Children back to school   8:45am Year 1 to Year 6 

8th September Admissions window opens for pupils starting Reception, Year 3, or Year 7 

in September 2024.  

https://www.northnorthants.gov.uk/school-admissions 

 Year 2 and Year 6 

Thursday 28th September Junior Individual School Photos – please come wearing school uniform 

and bring PE kit if a PE day. 

 Years 3 to 6 

Friday 29th September Macmillan coffee morning – cakes will be sold at playtimes.  Please bring 

in cake donations and money to buy cakes. 

 All pupils 

Tues 3rd Oct and Wed 4th Oct   Infant Parent Evenings   3.30 pm – 5.30pm  Infants 

Tues 10th and Wed 11th October  Junior Parents Evening  3.30 – 5.30pm  Juniors   

Friday 13th October Flu vaccinations – information will come from nursing team to give 

consent  

 All pupils 

Tuesday 17h October  Year 2 Reading evening  3.30-4.00 pm Year 2  

Monday 24th October to Friday 

28th October 2022 

HALF TERM  All pupils 

Tuesday 31st October Individual Photos Infants - please wear school uniform and bring PE kit if 

usual PE day 

 Infants 

Tuesday 31st October Deadline for applications for a Year 7 place for Sept 2023 

https://www.northnorthants.gov.uk/school-admissions 

 Year 6 

Friday 10th November Year 2 Reading morning 9.00-9.30 Year 2 

https://www.northnorthants.gov.uk/school-admissions
https://www.northnorthants.gov.uk/school-admissions
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Monday 13th November  Odd Socks Day to launch Anti-Bullying week  All pupils 

Friday 17th November Children in Need  All pupils 

Friday 1st December  TRAINING DAY _ SCHOOL CLOSED   

Thursday 7th December Cinderella at the Castle Theatre, Wellingborough   Years 3 and 4 

Friday 8th December  Reception – Carols in the community 10am Reception  

Tues 12th and Wed 13th December  Year 3 Christmas play 2pm start Year 3 

Thursday 14th December Christmas Lunch Day (Infants and juniors) 

Danesholme Christmas Jumper Day 

 All pupils 

Monday 18th December  Year 3 and 4 Christmas Parties/events  During the day Year 3 and 4 

Tuesday 19th December  Year 5 and 6 Christmas parties/events  During the day Years 5 and 6 

Tuesday 19th December  Infant Parties – wear party clothes During the day Infants 

Wednesday 20th December 2023 END OF TERM  All pupils 

  



 

 

Public 

Public 

Date   Event   Time   Who for?  

Thursday 4th January 2024 Children back to school    All Pupils 

Monday 15th January Deadline for applications for Reception and Year 3 places for Sept 

2023 

https://www.northnorthants.gov.uk/school-admissions 

 Year 2 and Nursery 

parents 

Monday 5th February  Break the Rules Day to launch Children’s Mental Health Week  All pupils 

Monday 19th to Friday 23rd 

February   

HALF TERM      All pupils   

Tuesday 27th February Year 2 SATS meeting for Parents   

 

3.15 - 4.00pm Year 2 parents 

1st March  Secondary School offer day   

Thursday 7th March  World Book Day    All pupils  

Weds 13th   March and Thurs 14th 

March  

Infant Parents Evenings  3:30 to 5:30pm  Infants  

Weds 20th and Thurs 21st March  Junior Parents Evenings  

 

3:30 to 5:30pm  Juniors  

Friday 22nd March Year 1 Performance to parents 9.00-9.30 Year 1 

Monday 25th March and Tuesday 

26th March  

Year 4 Performance  

  

2pm Year 4 Parents and 

Carers  

Thursday 28th March 2024  Last Day of Term   

 

  All pupils  

  

https://www.northnorthants.gov.uk/school-admissions
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Date   Event   Time   Who for?  

Tuesday 16th April   Children back to school   

Primary School offer day (for reception and year 3 in 2024) 

   All pupils   

Monday 6th May   Bank Holiday – School Closed      All pupils   

Throughout May   Year 2 SATS Assessments     Year 2   

Monday 13th – Thursday 16th May   Year 6 SATS Assessment week      Year 6   

Mon 27th May to Friday 31st  May   HALF TERM      All pupils   

Monday 3rd  June  Training Day – school closed to all pupils    All Pupils  

4th June – 7th June  Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check      Year 4  

Mon 10th June to Friday 14th June Year 1 Phonics Screening      Year 1  

Tuesday 11th  June Juniors Class Photos - please wear school uniform and bring PE kit if 

usual PE day 

   Juniors  

Monday 17th June  Sports Activity Morning Year 1  9.30-10.30 am  Year 1 Parents 

Tuesday 18th June  Sports Activity Morning Year 2  9.30-10.30 am  Year 2 Parents 

Wednesday 19th  June  Sports Activity Morning Nursery and Reception 9.30-10.30 am  N and R Parents 

Wb 24th June DJA Sports Days – Years 3&4  1.30pm  Year 3 and 4  

Wb 24th June DJA Sports Days – Years 5&6  1.30pm  Juniors  

wb 1st July  Year 2 to Year 3 Transition   Year 2 Parents  
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TBC Reports out to Parents - details of new class sent out   All Pupils  

TBC Year 6 Corby Secondary Schools Transition Day    Year 6 

TBC School Transition Day – pupils spend time in new classes  All pupils 

TBC 10 Penny Fayre - Juniors During school 

day 

Juniors 

Wednesday 17th July and  

Thursday  18th July  

YR 6 Leavers Play   2.00pm  Year 6  

Monday 22nd July  Year 2 Leavers Assembly 

Year 6 Leavers Fun Day 

9.00 am 

During the day 

Year 2 

Year 6  

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 Last Day of Term     All Pupils  

 


